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Fee Structure 2024-2
First Year B-DesMIT I

Academy of
Engineering
to Srvltrilrii Phul. Pur{, nivt]islty)

st.
No

Types of fees Open (ln Rs.)
EBC/ EWS (Male
Students In Rs.)

EBC/ EWs (Female

Students In Rs.)

sc

1, Tuition Fees 7,23,478.00 61,739.00 00.00

2 Development Fees 18,522.00 18,522.00 L8,522.0O 18

J U niversity Fees 737.00 737.00 737.00

Total L,42,737.OO so,sss.og ( 19,259.00 / 19

First Year B-Des List of documents required for admission :

S. no Name of the documents lssuing Authority / Validity

7 MAH-BDesign Score Card 2024 Examination passed

2 S.S.C Marksheet
Examination conducted by Maharashtra State Boar

Secondary and Higher Secondary Education or
equivalent certificate awarded by a recognized_Board

Passed in anv stream3 H.S.C Marksheet

4 Leaving / Transfer Certificate certificate issued by College

5 Nationality / Domicile Certificate Certificate issued by Concerned authority

b Migration Certificate Apolicable to students Other than Maharashtra board

7
Caste Certificate SC, ST, OBC, SBC

& Vl NT categorv
Certificate issued by Concerned authority

8 Caste Validitv Certificate
lssued before Cutoff Date as per CET admission
notification

9
Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC & VJ

NT Category
Validity upto 31st March 2025

10

Income Certificate (EWS, TFWS,

SC, ST, OBC, SBC & VJNT

category)

2023-24 Financial Year lssued bv Tahsildar

77 GAP Certificate (lf Applicable) Notarized on Rs.100 stamp paper

72 Aadhar Card Photocopy

-15 Student Bank Passbook Photocopy

1A Student Photograph .Latest Passport size

Note : Final fees not declared by FRA for the academic year 2024-25.fl -o x?..-.-'[*Z ry
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